
Intent to Award
2014/15 Grants and Cooperative Agreements

Operations and Maintenance - Planning 

# Applicant Project Title Project Number

Possible 
General 
Criteria 
Score

Applicant 
General 
Criteria 
Score

Division 
General 
Criteria 
Score

Possible 
Project 
Criteria 
Score

Applicant 
Project 
Criteria 
Score

Division 
Project 
Criteria 
Score

Total 
Project 
Score

Amount 
Requested

Amount 
Awarded

Balance  
(See Note)

$1,300,000
1 USFS - Angeles National Forest Planning G14-02-01-P01 120 104 104 65 38 32 73.514 $157,775 $154,275 $1,145,725

2
USFS - Tahoe National Forest Planning Yuba River OHV 

Campground Enhancements
G14-02-20-P02 120 86 89 65 47 42 70.811 $35,040 $35,040 $1,110,685

3
USFS - Tahoe National Forest Planning Tahoe NF Public 

Motorized Access Easements
G14-02-20-P01 120 86 89 65 46 42 70.811 $55,360 $55,360 $1,055,325

4 USFS - Angeles National Forest Planning G14-02-01-P02 120 104 104 65 31 25 69.730 $112,100 $112,100 $943,225

5
USFS - Mendocino National 
Forest

Planning - Trail 40 Reroute G14-02-10-P01 120 92 90 65 34 31 65.405 $18,011 $18,011 $925,214

6 BLM - Bakersfield Field Office Keyesville Planning G14-01-03-P01 120 63 66 65 43 43 58.919 $227,337 $227,337 $697,877

7
Butte County Department of 
Public Works

Planning - Four Trees Road 
Acquisition

G14-03-86-P01 120 73 76 65 27 27 55.676 $20,000 $20,000 $677,877

8
USFS - Los Padres National 
Forest

Planning G14-02-09-P01 120 77 80 65 20 18 52.973 $43,490 $43,490 $634,387

9
USFS - Inyo National Forest Planning - OHV Water 

Crossings Stabilization
G14-02-05-P01 120 79 82 65 33 12 50.811 $104,202 $100,976 $533,411

10
Trinity County Department of 
Transportation

Planning G14-03-91-P01 120 71 73 65 26 7 43.243 $38,942 $38,942 $494,469

11
BLM - Bishop Field Office Planning Adventure Trails 

System
G14-01-05-P01 120 76 71 65 14 3 40 $29,890 $29,890 $464,579

12
Placer County Department of 
Public Works

Planning: Rubicon Trail 
Hydrological Assessment

G14-03-48-P01 120 76 58 65 28 15 39.459 $89,000 $51,750 $412,829

13
County of Del Norte Community 
Development Department

Del Norte County OHV 
Facilities Plan

G14-03-93-P01 120 23 23 65 57 40 34.054 $54,110 $54,110 $358,719

14
Colds Springs Rancheria of 
Mono Indians

Planning G14-09-02-P01 120 15 16 65 39 32 25.946 $219,364 $182,240 $176,479

TOTALS $1,204,621 $1,123,521

Note: The project beginning balance amount is based on the Governor's 2015/16 proposed budget. Any changes to the Governor's proposed budget may necessitate the revision of the beginning 
balance accordingly.
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